XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

200 m néi gyors

2. versenyszam

2007- és id6sebb

1. Rékasi Eszter 2007
50m: 0:28,37 100m: 0:59,75 150m: 1:31,69
Edzdje:
2. Bako Luca 2007
50m: 0:29,51 100m: 1:34,67
3. Racz Janka 2007
50m: 0:29,28  100m: 1:02,35 150m: 1:36,05
4, Gyérffy Lili Anna 2007
50m: 0:30,09 100m: 1:03,49 150m: 1:37,23
5. Jod Kata 2004
50m: 0:30,77 100m: 1:04,32 150m: 1:38,96
6. Senye Janka 2007
50m: 0:31,68 100m: 1:06,62 150m: 1:41,98
7. Vesztergombi Réka Edit 2005
50m: 0:33,37 100m: 1:11,53 150m: 1:50,28
2008-2009
1. Palca-Juhasz Emese 2009
50m: 0:30,11 100m: 1:02,39  150m: 1:35,38
Edzdje:
2. Szabd Nora 2008
50m: ,0:30,39 100m: 1:03,16 150m: 1:37,02
3. LECKA Dominika 2009
50m: 0:29,84 100m: 1:03,21  150m: 1:37,22
4, Szili-Torok Fléra 2008
50m: 0:30,53 100m: 1:03,09 150m: 1:37,10
5. Virag Emese 2008
50m: 0:30,69 100m: 1:03,80 150m: 1:37,83
6. Hollés Fruzsina 2008
50m: 0:30,70 100m: 1:04,75 150m: 1:38,98
7. Bernat Hanna 2008
50m: 0:30,14 100m: 1:04,07 150m: 1:38,82
8. Domonkos Kitti 2009
50m: 0:31,38 100m: 1:05,50 150m: 1:40,49
9. Rékasi Zsuzsanna 2009

50m: 0:31,25 100m: 1:05,18 150m: 1:40,42

Balinti UE

Kaposv. Sl
Szegedi UE
Kap.Adorj.
Balinti UE
Balinti UE

Vizm.Szek.

Kaposv. Sl

Bajai Spartacus SC

SK AQUASPORT Levice
Szegedi UE

Kaposv. SI

Szegedi UE

Szegedi UE

Szegedi UE

Balinti UE

2:02,42

2:07,49
2:09,13
2:09,87
2:13,24
2:16,26
2:27,53

2:06,89

2:10,67
2:11,04
2:11,37
2:11,50
2:11,54
2:12,35
2:14,62
2:15,15

1/4



XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

200 m néi gyors

2. versenyszam

2008-2009

10. Otvds Korina 2008 Kaposv. Sl 2:15,28
50m: 0:30,97 100m: 1:05,16 150m: 1:40,48

11. Padar Fléra 2009 Szegedi UE 2:15,72
50m: 0:30,96 100m: 1:05,86 150m: 1:41,65 ;

12. Szeitz Alexandra 2008 Balinti UE 2:17,10
50m: 0:31,49 100m: 1:06,03 150m: 1:42,42

13.  Detrich Luca 2008 Kaposv. Sl 2:19,64
50m: 1:08,28  150m: 1:44,30

14. Tiszperger Julia 2008 Kaposv. Sl 2:23,82
50m: 0:33,08 100m: 1:10,63 150m: 1:48,40 ;

15. BO6dor Anna Zsdfia 2008 Balinti UE 2:31,86
50m: 0:34,07 100m: 1:12,96 150m: 1:53,71

2010-2011

1. Bartos Gréta 2010 Szegedi UE 2:14,91
50m: 0:31,39 100m: 1:05,77 150m: 1:41,09
Edzdje:

2. Gulyas Fanni 2010 Kaposv. SI 2:16,17
50m: 0:30,73 100m: 1:05,68  150m: 1:41,57

3. Gasztany Mira 2011 Szegedi UE 2:16,26
50m: 0:31,33 i B

4, Fehér Néra 2010 HOD USE 2:16,56
50m: 0:31,32 100m: 1:06,11 150m: 1:42,27

5. Cedolini Carlotta 2010 Szegedi UE 2:19,57
50m: 0:32,69 100m: 1:07,56  150m: 1:43,80

6. Fehér Lilla 2011 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:19,63
50m: 0:32,20 100m: 1:07,42 150m: 1:44,13

7. Schmidtmayer Nila 2011 Mohacsi TE 2:20,14
50m: 0:31,75 100m: 1:07,45 150m: 1:44,15

8. Batori Csilla 2011 Kaposv. Sl 2:20,21
50m: 0:31,7L  100m: 1:07,74 150m: 1:44,15 ]

9. Varga Noéra 2011 Balinti UE 2:20,37
50m: 0:32,35 100m: 1:08,50 150m: 1:45,57 B

10. Varga Timea 2010 Balinti UE 2:20,98
50m: 0:33,82 100m: 1:09,88  150m: 1:46,14

11. Fenyvesi Luca Mimi 2010 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:21,56

50m: 0:32,86 100m: 1:08,60  150m: 1:45,47

214



XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

200 m néi gyors

2. versenyszam

2010-2011

12.  Bagaméry Mirtill 2010
50m: 0:33,15 100m: 1:10,55 150m: 1:49,16

13. Nagy Franciska Rebeka 2010
50m: 0:31,86 100m: 1:08,06 150m: 1:47,74

14. Kos Alison 2010
50m: 0:33,74 100m: 1:12,05 150m: 1:51,49

2012-2013

1. Csincsak Claudia 2012
50m: 0:33,89 100m: 1:11,24 150m: 1:50,04

Edzdje:

2. Fehér Laura 2013
50m: 0:33,36 100m: 1:51,46

3. Bagi Hanna 2012
50m: 0:34,46 100m: 1:13,56 150m: 1:53,40

4, Tajnai Lilla 2012
50m: 0:34,39 100m: 1:13,52 150m: 1:53,46

5. Krajsoczki Szofi 2012
i 50m: 0:34,54 100m: 1:13,74 150m: 1:54,86

6. Acs Vanda Erzsébet 2013
50m: 0:34,03 100m: 1:14,40 150m: 1:56,36

7. Kurucz Gréta 2012
50m: 0:38,77 100m: 1:21,19 150m: 2:04,06

8. Fehér Letta 2013
50m: 0:40,17 100m: 1:2349  150m: 2:07,25

9. Gera-Panyor Viola 2013
100m: 1:24,44  150m: 2:08,73

10. Kuhar Zsbfia 2013
50m: 0:39,83 100m: 1:2565 150m: 2:10,46

11. Kis Mia 2012
50m: 0:41,02 100m: 1:27,08 150m: 2:13,98

12. Madi Szava 2013

50m: 0:40,51 100m: 1:27,37  150m: 2:15,82

Szegedi UE
Bajai Spartacus SC
Balinti UE

Balinti UE

Bajai Spartacus SC
Szegedi UE

HOD USE

HOD USE

Bajai Spartacus SC
Balinti UE

Bajai Spartacus SC
HOD USE

HOD USE

HOD USE

KUVE

2:26,91
2:26,93
2:30,09

2:27,68

2:29,07
2:32,05
2:32,77
2:34,05
2:36,04
2:45,43
2:48,78
2:50,85
2:53,28
3:00,56
3:03,31
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XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

200 m néi gyors

2. versenyszam

2014- és fiatalabb

1. Molnar Maja 2014
50m: 0:41,37 100m: 1:26,69 150m: 2:13,12

Edzdje:
2. Kocsis Noémi 2015
50m: 0:41,30 100m: 1:32,81 150m: 2:25,92
3. Kovacs Jazmin 2015

50m: 0:47,96 100m: 1:44,10 150m: 2:40,41

HOD USE

Mohacsi TE
Szeksz.Sp.

2:58,24

3:13,42
3:28,90
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